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No 1 Chatel Michel (Rg=20)

Pass 17 2:01.088

Pass 43 3:25.135 1 1:24.047 *

Pass 69 4:49.410 2 1:24.275

Pass 98 6:13.992 3 1:24.582

Pass 125 7:39.538 4 1:25.546

In 152 9:20.044 5 1:40.506

No 2 Gatel Sebastien (Rg=15)

Pass 8 1:44.712

Pass 31 3:09.062 1 1:24.350 *

Pass 58 4:32.112 2 1:23.050 *

Pass 89 5:55.433 3 1:23.321

Pass 115 7:18.876 4 1:23.443

Pass 142 8:43.397 5 1:24.521

Pass 169 10:08.009 6 1:24.612

Pass 192 11:32.056 7 1:24.047

Pass 215 12:56.605 8 1:24.549

Pass 231 14:20.165 9 1:23.560

In 250 15:57.618 10 1:37.453

No 3 ORTIZ Sylvain (Rg=24)

Pass 23 2:25.959

Pass 50 3:55.279 1 1:29.320 *

Pass 79 5:23.197 2 1:27.918 *

Pass 106 6:50.338 3 1:27.141 *

Pass 134 8:16.982 4 1:26.644 *

Pass 159 9:42.474 5 1:25.492 *

In 193 11:34.367 6 1:51.893

No 4 Gay Mickael (Rg=5)

Pass 12 1:54.511

Pass 36 3:14.597 1 1:20.086 *

Pass 61 4:34.158 2 1:19.561 *

Pass 87 5:54.409 3 1:20.251

Pass 113 7:15.463 4 1:21.054

Pass 138 8:35.092 5 1:19.629

Pass 162 9:54.322 6 1:19.230 *

Pass 186 11:13.288 7 1:18.966 *

Pass 207 12:32.435 8 1:19.147

Pass 227 14:06.147 9 1:33.712

Pass 243 15:26.659 10 1:20.512

No 6 Vidis Romain (Rg=12)

Pass 9 1:47.660

Pass 34 3:11.298 1 1:23.638 *

Pass 60 4:33.938 2 1:22.640 *

Pass 90 5:56.789 3 1:22.851

Pass 117 7:20.356 4 1:23.567

Pass 145 8:45.439 5 1:25.083

Pass 171 10:12.750 6 1:27.311

Pass 196 11:35.737 7 1:22.987

Pass 217 13:04.394 8 1:28.657

Pass 234 14:26.305 9 1:21.911 *

Pass 246 15:48.678 10 1:22.373

No 7 Gamon Florian  (Rg=26)

Pass 10 1:49.491

Pass 38 3:16.833 1 1:27.342 *

Pass 68 4:43.370 2 1:26.537 *

Pass 96 6:09.806 3 1:26.436 *

Pass 124 7:35.980 4 1:26.174 *

Pass 151 9:07.180 5 1:31.200

Pass 176 10:33.813 6 1:26.633

In 200 12:16.735 7 1:42.922

No 11 Laurent Pierre (Rg=1)

Pass 28 3:03.112

Pass 54 4:20.539 1 1:17.427 **

Pass 82 5:37.154 2 1:16.615 **

Pass 107 6:53.254 3 1:16.100 **

Pass 131 8:10.204 4 1:16.950

Pass 153 9:27.977 5 1:17.773

Pass 178 10:43.632 6 1:15.655 **

In 202 12:21.675 7 1:38.043

No 14 Moussay Nicolas (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:27.647

Pass 26 2:47.148 1 1:19.501 **

Pass 53 4:14.285 2 1:27.137

Pass 81 5:34.073 3 1:19.788

Pass 108 6:56.087 4 1:22.014

Pass 133 8:16.935 5 1:20.848

Pass 157 9:35.744 6 1:18.809 *

Pass 179 10:47.153 7 1:11.409

Pass 199 12:06.910 8 1:19.757

In 221 13:43.696 9 1:36.786

No 17 Fanond Renaud (Rg=8)

Pass 33 3:10.493

Pass 59 4:33.093 1 1:22.600 *

Pass 86 5:53.991 2 1:20.898 *

Pass 111 7:15.080 3 1:21.089

Pass 139 8:35.959 4 1:20.879 *

Pass 165 9:56.190 5 1:20.231 *

Pass 187 11:17.007 6 1:20.817

In 211 12:47.265 7 1:30.258

No 22 Chateauneuf Clément (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:51.097

Pass 35 3:14.555 1 1:23.458 *
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No 22 Chateauneuf Clément (Rg=11)

Pass 63 4:37.337 2 1:22.782 *

Pass 92 5:59.915 3 1:22.578 *

Pass 118 7:22.479 4 1:22.564 *

Pass 143 8:44.820 5 1:22.341 *

Pass 170 10:09.623 6 1:24.803

Pass 195 11:35.403 7 1:25.780

Pass 216 12:57.507 8 1:22.104 *

Pass 232 14:20.878 9 1:23.371

Pass 244 15:42.611 10 1:21.733 *

No 26 Lanz Laurent (Rg=21)

Pass 5 1:39.086

Pass 29 3:04.014 1 1:24.928 *

Pass 57 4:28.851 2 1:24.837 *

Pass 85 5:53.603 3 1:24.752 *

Pass 114 7:18.672 4 1:25.069

Pass 141 8:43.062 5 1:24.390 *

Pass 167 10:07.447 6 1:24.385 *

Pass 191 11:31.782 7 1:24.335 *

Pass 213 12:56.048 8 1:24.266 *

Pass 233 14:21.509 9 1:25.461

Pass 245 15:46.328 10 1:24.819

No 27 Perrier Mathieu (Rg=25)

Pass 7 1:40.896

Pass 32 3:09.228 1 1:28.332 *

Pass 64 4:37.419 2 1:28.191 *

Pass 94 6:04.605 3 1:27.186 *

Pass 121 7:31.060 4 1:26.455 *

Pass 149 8:57.527 5 1:26.467

Pass 174 10:23.128 6 1:25.601 *

In 198 12:06.269 7 1:43.141

No 28 Scheire Nicolas (Rg=27)

Pass 42 3:22.592

Pass 72 4:52.428 1 1:29.836 *

Pass 100 6:20.924 2 1:28.496 *

In 127 7:56.015 3 1:35.091

Pass 183 11:01.244 4 3:05.229

Pass 205 12:28.755 5 1:27.511 *

Pass 223 13:56.260 6 1:27.505 *

Pass 240 15:24.601 7 1:28.341

No 29 François Ludovic (Rg=17)

Pass 19 2:11.521

Pass 46 3:35.598 1 1:24.077 *

In 77 5:16.650 2 1:41.052

Pass 122 7:31.909 3 2:15.259

Pass 148 8:55.306 4 1:23.397 *

In 177 10:39.535 5 1:44.229

No 43 Blachon  Maxime

Pass 6 1:40.845

In 75 5:08.814 1 3:27.969

No 45 Gay Patrick  (Rg=4)

Pass 13 1:54.779

Pass 37 3:14.893 1 1:20.114 *

Pass 62 4:34.448 2 1:19.555 *

Pass 88 5:54.524 3 1:20.076

Pass 112 7:15.105 4 1:20.581

Pass 137 8:34.032 5 1:18.927 *

Pass 161 9:53.542 6 1:19.510

Pass 185 11:12.642 7 1:19.100

Pass 208 12:32.951 8 1:20.309

Pass 228 14:06.861 9 1:33.910

Pass 242 15:26.342 10 1:19.481

No 51 TARDY ELVIS (Rg=19)

Pass 20 2:14.042

Pass 47 3:38.777 1 1:24.735 *

Pass 73 5:02.725 2 1:23.948 *

In 102 6:34.787 3 1:32.062

Pass 160 9:43.208 4 3:08.421

Pass 184 11:07.608 5 1:24.400

Pass 206 12:31.369 6 1:23.761 *

Pass 222 13:56.086 7 1:24.717

Pass 239 15:19.601 8 1:23.515 *

No 54 Casals sabin (Rg=18)

Pass 44 3:25.584

Pass 70 4:50.385 1 1:24.801 *

Pass 99 6:14.575 2 1:24.190 *

Pass 126 7:40.026 3 1:25.451

Pass 150 9:04.582 4 1:24.556

Pass 175 10:28.042 5 1:23.460 *

Pass 197 11:52.158 6 1:24.116

Pass 218 13:16.126 7 1:23.968

In 236 14:51.709 8 1:35.583

No 55 Bernard Jean Claude  (Rg=16)

Pass 24 2:31.379

Pass 51 3:56.029 1 1:24.650 *

Pass 78 5:20.660 2 1:24.631 *

Pass 104 6:45.704 3 1:25.044

Pass 132 8:10.382 4 1:24.678

Pass 156 9:33.444 5 1:23.062 *

Pass 182 10:57.375 6 1:23.931

Pass 204 12:24.876 7 1:27.501

In 224 14:02.926 8 1:38.050

Pass 249 15:56.595 9 1:53.669
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No 68 Cornioley Anthony (Rg=9)

Pass 15 1:57.752

Pass 40 3:19.622 1 1:21.870 *

Pass 66 4:40.481 2 1:20.859 *

Pass 93 6:01.849 3 1:21.368

Pass 119 7:23.634 4 1:21.785

Pass 144 8:45.197 5 1:21.563

Pass 168 10:07.570 6 1:22.373

Pass 190 11:29.010 7 1:21.440

Pass 212 12:50.368 8 1:21.358

Pass 229 14:11.655 9 1:21.287

In 247 15:53.387 10 1:41.732

No 69 GOMBERT Thierry (Rg=14)

Pass 25 2:37.511

Pass 52 4:00.658 1 1:23.147 *

Pass 80 5:23.377 2 1:22.719 *

Pass 105 6:46.144 3 1:22.767

Pass 130 8:09.907 4 1:23.763

Pass 155 9:32.280 5 1:22.373 *

Pass 180 10:55.944 6 1:23.664

Pass 201 12:18.717 7 1:22.773

Pass 220 13:41.618 8 1:22.901

Pass 238 15:04.603 9 1:22.985

No 73 Duris Christophe (Rg=22)

Pass 21 2:16.554

Pass 48 3:42.097 1 1:25.543 *

Pass 74 5:07.567 2 1:25.470 *

Pass 101 6:32.886 3 1:25.319 *

Pass 128 7:57.555 4 1:24.669 *

In 158 9:38.550 5 1:40.995

No 94 Romain Mercadier (Rg=10)

Pass 16 1:58.693

Pass 41 3:20.796 1 1:22.103 *

Pass 67 4:43.246 2 1:22.450

Pass 95 6:06.484 3 1:23.238

Pass 120 7:28.417 4 1:21.933 *

Pass 146 8:50.129 5 1:21.712 *

In 173 10:22.998 6 1:32.869

Pass 219 13:36.032 7 3:13.034

Pass 237 15:00.327 8 1:24.295

Pass 251 16:24.514 9 1:24.187

No 96 Chenal Lucas (Rg=7)

Pass 14 1:55.346

Pass 39 3:16.892 1 1:21.546 *

Pass 65 4:37.727 2 1:20.835 *

Pass 91 5:58.737 3 1:21.010

Pass 116 7:19.319 4 1:20.582 *

Pass 140 8:41.148 5 1:21.829

Pass 166 10:01.007 6 1:19.859 *

Pass 189 11:21.396 7 1:20.389

Pass 210 12:41.302 8 1:19.906

In 235 14:32.633 9 1:51.331

No 98 REVIL TRYSTAN (Rg=2)

Pass 30 3:07.188

Pass 56 4:26.325 1 1:19.137 *

Pass 83 5:45.218 2 1:18.893 *

Pass 109 7:04.487 3 1:19.269

Pass 135 8:22.774 4 1:18.287 *

In 163 9:55.320 5 1:32.546

No 99 Perroncel Anthony (Rg=13)

Pass 4 1:35.461

Pass 27 3:00.512 1 1:25.051

Pass 55 4:24.047 2 1:23.535 *

Pass 84 5:47.549 3 1:23.502 *

Pass 110 7:10.607 4 1:23.058 *

Pass 136 8:33.310 5 1:22.703 *

Pass 164 9:55.553 6 1:22.243 *

Pass 188 11:18.254 7 1:22.701

Pass 209 12:41.000 8 1:22.746

Pass 225 14:03.137 9 1:22.137 *

Pass 241 15:25.656 10 1:22.519

No 174 REY Fanny (Rg=23)

Pass 22 2:21.413

Pass 49 3:48.045 1 1:26.632 *

Pass 76 5:13.695 2 1:25.650 *

Pass 103 6:39.713 3 1:26.018

Pass 129 8:05.594 4 1:25.881

Pass 154 9:30.791 5 1:25.197 *

Pass 181 10:57.228 6 1:26.437

Pass 203 12:24.719 7 1:27.491

In 226 14:04.575 8 1:39.856

No 194 Stéphane Duval  (Rg=6)

Pass 18 2:09.319

Pass 45 3:29.522 1 1:20.203 *

Pass 71 4:50.685 2 1:21.163

Pass 97 6:11.671 3 1:20.986

Pass 123 7:32.058 4 1:20.387

Pass 147 8:53.757 5 1:21.699

Pass 172 10:13.493 6 1:19.736 *

Pass 194 11:35.279 7 1:21.786

Pass 214 12:56.279 8 1:21.000

Pass 230 14:17.137 9 1:20.858

In 248 15:54.001 10 1:36.864


